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• 
DEPARTMENT OF MANAGEMENT 

RAJIV GANDHI UNIVERSITY 

No. RGU/MGT/RGUPET/2022-23//'J 

RGUPET NOTIFICATION 

Dated 16.06.2022 

The following applicants are hereby found to be eligible for the Rajiv Gandhi University 
Ph. D Entrance Test (RGUPET) for Ph. D (Management) for the academic session 2022-
23. The applicants are required to appear in the RGUPET as per the timeline of the Raj iv . 
Gandhi University. 

SI Application Full Name 
No ID 
1 8791416404 AKASH SARWAN 
2 4765356460 ASENGA LINGGI 
3 9337541509 BARNALI DAS 
4 8015511752 BIRI HASSANG 
5 3041933977 BYABANG NEHRU 
6 3580071318 CHAKILUR RAHMAN 

7 3007345445 CHAN DAN JYOTI KONWAR 

8 5871059309 CHAN DAN KUMAR PANDEY 

9 3069845460 DAKME TATUNG 

10 9601792590 DHRUBA JYOTI NEOG 

11 3307355291 DUSU KATO 
12 2083417703 GOCHI TABO 

13 2298741829 HARSH SINGH 

14 1319037649 HERi ASHA 
15 3086731587 JOMRIKADO 

16 3660138169 KASTURI PHUKAN 

17 9591569124 LINGDUM RAJA 

18 6251336159 LOKAM MINA 
19 8607315923 MANISH KUMAR 

20 6113431554 MANOJIT SUTRADHAR 

21 4543284998 MIHINSUMPA 
22 3326929320 NABAM SONU 

23 8463519690 NANG KONYALI MANNOW 

24 1645954628 NANI YAKANG ANGA 
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1600175815 
3447701801 
8770702898 
1286018634 
5294553456 
7722572303 
2398315232 
1603372222 
3994922084 
6434870764 
3608349519 
3456404852 
6721150154 
2067550105 
9341229744 
9101008063 
5619169489 
6061199337 
2837727166 

NEELAM TATUM 
NEERAJ KUMAR 
PEMA DORJEE SHARJO 
PREETY SHUKLA 
PRITOM BARMAN 
RAVI SHARMA 
RUNA HAI 
SAIJU THANKACHAN KOLLAPPILLIL 
SANGEETHA PRASAD 
SARJANESH CHANDRA 
SHILPA SINGH 
SORANG KHAMIN 
SURAJ RAI 
TAGUM NYARE 
TANA JOHN 
TOK CAM DER THOMAS 
TOKO YENI 
TSERING GOMBU 
URKEN LAMA 

nkar happa) 
Head, 

Dept. of Management 

~ al 
Copy to: fct'lWT 

1. PS to Registrar for kind information . Head 
• · (A d) k. d · · OepartnP '! ,, '.k,~ 0 gcmcnt 2. Jomt Registrar ca , 1or m m1ormat1on RJi, .· . ,,crs1ty 

3. Joint Regi~trar (CC) for kind information & with a request~ uploa:diioidltl,olo)~ty _ "-
Website. 

4. Department Notice Board 
5. Office Copy 

(Dr. Sankar Thappa) 
Head, 

Dept. of Management 



• 
DEPARTMENT OF MANAGEMENT 

RAJIV GANDHI UNIVI_!:RSITY 

No. RGU/MGT/RGUPET/2022-23/l 6 
RGUPET NOTIFICATION 

Dated 16.06.2022 

The following applicants are hereby found to be exempted from appearing in the Rajiv 
Gandhi University Ph. D Entrance Test (RGUPET) for Ph. D (Management) for the 
academic session 2022-23. The applicants will be called for viva-voce as per the timeline of 
the Rajiv Gandhi University. 

SI Application Full Name 
No ID 
I 2858749609 AKASH MORAN 
2 2443005394 ALENSO CHAI 
3 7025391800 CHANDA WAKHET 
4 4457814870 CHINMOY DAS 
5 7185916291 DOLLYTAGGU 
6 4043712413 KARJUM RIBA 
7 3119228827 MAMUNG DANYI 
8 4480533082 NANG CHANIKA LONGPHOI 
9 4766392687 PEKTER KARLO 
IO 3676059313 TATO MAUNG 
11 2736310693 TENZIN CHIMEY 

Copy to: 
1'. PS to Registrar for kind infonnation 
2. Joint Registrar (Acad), for kind infonnation 

Remarks 

Exempted from RGUPET 
Exempted from RGUPET 
Exempted from RGUPET 
Exempted from RGUPET 
Exempted from RGUPET 
Exempted from RGUPET 

Exempted from RGUPET 
Exempted from RGUPET 
Exempted from RGUPET 
Exempted from RGUPET 

Exempted from RGUPET 

' -:------ J:!~~1~----
Dept. o~ n~gement 

m/::.,--;i- f~~fflT 
H-0 2j 

DeNrtr;? ·· ,·; ,i.:.,nagement 
RaJrv ( · 1 " l'niversity 

L . Rono H1i1s, Doimukh (AP) _ 

3. Joint Registrar (CC) for kind infonnation & with a request to upload in the University 
Website. 

4. Department Notice Board 
5. Office Copy 

(Dr. Sankar Thappa) 
Head, 

Dept. of Management 
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